The Rhode Island March 2019
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 08, 2019 05:08 PM
Contact Information

Name: TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251 Phone: 4014340454

Address: 121 Brightridge Ave
Email: mtaibi.ibt251@gmail.com East Providence,RI

02914

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Mar 29, 2019 Salary $487.50 MATTHEW TAIBI

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Budget,General Assembly,Governor,State Affairs

Budget,General Assembly,Public Finance



Business & Professions,Corporations,Taxation

Equal Rights/Discrimination,Labor,Wages

General Assembly,Holidays,Taxation

Labor,Wages

Labor

Taxation

Transportation

Wages

Reported Bills:

H5161

H5269

H5454

H5455

H5455A

H5456

S0095



S0369

Reported Public Bodies:

Labor and Training, Department of

PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

Reported Executive Officials:

Abney

Craven

Finance chair

Governor

House Labor

House judiciary

Judicary Chair

Senate Labor



