March 2019 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 08, 2019 05:08 PM

Contact Information

Name: TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251 Phone: 4014340454

Email: Mtaibi.ibt251@gmail.com Address: 121 Brightridge Ave East Providence,RI

0

02914

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Mar 29, 2019	Salary	\$2,448.75	PAUL MACDONALD
Mar 29, 2019	Salary	\$487.50	MATTHEW TAIBI

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of	
No Expendit	ures reported.					

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location	
No Anyth	ing Of Value rep	oorted.						

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribut	ions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Budget, General Assembly, Governor, State Affairs

PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

Budget, General Assembly, Public Finance

PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of **TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251**

PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

Equal Rights/Discrimination,Labor,Wages

MATTHEW TAIBI on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

General Assembly, Holidays, Taxation

PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

Labor, Wages

MATTHEW TAIBI on behalf of **TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251**

Labor

PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

Taxation

MATTHEW TAIBI on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

Transportation

MATTHEW TAIBI on behalf of **TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251**

Wages

MATTHEW TAIBI on behalf of **TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251**

Reported Bills:

H5161

H5161	Promote	MATTHEW TAIBI on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251
H5269		
H5269	Promote	MATTHEW TAIBI on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251
H5454		
H5454	Oppose	PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251
H5455		
H5455	Oppose	PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251
H5455A		
H5455A	Oppose	PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

H5456

H5456	Oppose	PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

S0095

S0095 Oppose	MATTHEW TAIBI on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251	

50369

Promote

MATTHEW TAIBI on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

Reported Public Bodies:

Labor and Training, Department of

MATTHEW TAIBI on behalf of **TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251**

PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

Reported Executive Officials:

Abney

PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

Craven

PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

Finance chair

PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

Governor

PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

House Labor

MATTHEW TAIBI on behalf of **TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251**

House judiciary

PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

Judicary Chair

PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

Senate Labor

MATTHEW TAIBI on behalf of **TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251**